SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 10.5

RumFire Mango Mojito
Frozen blend of Cruzan Aged Light Rum, mango puree,
lime sour and mint

Kauai Beach Boy
Sauza Gold Tequila, Parrot Bay Pineapple Rum, lime sour,
pineapple juice, mint and club soda

The BOM
Absolut Mandrin Vodka, Thatchers Organic Blood Orange Liqueur,
mango puree, lime sour, cranberry juice and Sprite...
a blood orange mango explosion!

Coco Cucumber Fresh
Kai Coconut Shochu, Thatchers Organic Cucumber Liqueur,
freshly muddled cucumber, lime and coconut water

Superfruit Lychee-tini
Absolut Berri Acai Vodka, Soho Lychee Liqueur, lychee juice,
lime sour and Stirrings Pomegranate Liqueur

Pina Vanilla Fresh
SKYY Pineapple Vodka, Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka, pina colada,
fresh pineapple and coconut water

Passion Fruit Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Sweet & Sour and Passion Fruit puree,
with salted Li Hing Mui rim

RumFire Colada
Bacardi Light Rum, Pina Colada mix, orange juice
with Myers’'s Dark Rum float

Pele's Chai
Baileys Irish Cream, Jagermeister, chocolate syrup, cinnamon,
with Bacardi 151 float

Passion Fire
Pineapple Rum, Manadarin Vodka, Guava syrup,
Passion fruit syrup, Sweet & Sour
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RUMFIRE MATTAL'S

Build Your Mai Tai
Bacardi Light Rum, Bacardi Gold Rum, Orgeat Syrup, lime juice,
pineapple juice, orange juice, with Bacardi 151.

Choose Your Float...
.5 oz float

Whaler's Dark Rum 9
Kraken Blacked Spiced Rum 10
Koloa Dark Rum 10
Old Lahaina Dark Rum 9.5

RumFire Sighature Mai Tai 11
Old Lahina Silver Rum, passion fruit, honey, Orange Curaco,
lime and pineapple juice with float of Old Lahaina Dark Rum

Kauai Mai Tai 11
Koloa Light Rum, Koloa Gold Rum, Pineapple juice, Orgeat syrup

Spiced Mai Tai 11
Sailor Jerry Rum, Orgeat syrup, Pineapple juice, Organge juice,
with float of Kraken Rum

RUMFIRE MOCKTAILS 6

Cucumber Ginger Cooler
Cucumber, lime juice, Ginger Ale

Lilikoi Honey Lemonade
Passion fruit puree, fresh squeezed lemon, honey, lemonade

Sunny Aloha Fizz
Fresh squeezed lemon, Orgeat syrup, pineapple and orange juices,
topped with Sprite

Strawberry Mint Limonata
Strawberry puree, mint, lime sour, club soda




DRAFT

BOTTLED

BEER

Fire Rock

Longboard

Bikini Blonde

Blue Moon

Stella Artois

Bud Light

Heineken

Heineken Light

Budweiser

Corona Light

Corona Extra

Miller Lite

Sam Adams

St. Pauli (NA)

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

5.5



SPARKLING

WHITE BLENDS

PINOT GRIGIO

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHARDONNAY

GQWURZTRAMINER
& RIESLING

WHITE WINE

Innocent Bystander, Pink Moscato 2012
Mionetto Procssecco. Italy

Domaine Chandon Brut. California
Schramsberg, Mirabelle Brut Rose. Sonoma
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut, Special Cuvee
Taittinger, Brut. France

Veuve Cliquot Brut. France

Oroya Spanish White Blend. Spain 2010
Michael David, Incognito. California 2010

Caymus Conundrum. California 2011

Stellina de Notte Pinot Grigio. New Zealand 2011

Palmina Pinot Grigio. Santa Barbara 2010

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc. New Zealand 2011

Joel Gott Sauvignon Blanc. Napa Valley 2010

Rusack Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough. New Zealand

2011

Chateau de Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc. Liore, France

2010

Magnolia Grove. California 2011

Drouhin Macon-Villagers. Burgundy, France 2010
Carmel Road. Monterey 2010

Cambria “Katherine Vineyards.” Santa Maria 2009
Au Bon Climat. Santa Barbara 2010

La Crema. Sonoma 2009

Flowers. Sonoma 2009

Dutton-Goldfield. Dutton Ranch 2010

Cake Bread. Napa Valley 2010

Trimback Gequrztraminer. Alsace, France 2007

Bluefeld Riesling. Mossel, Germany 2011

CF Wines Euro-Asian Riesling Medium-Dry. Canada
2009

Bottle  Glass

25
39
44
52
73
90

111

29
35
39

30
39

33
37
33

52

28
36
40

50
52
69
81
84

46

34
36

9.5

115

7.75

8.5

7.5

125



RED WINE

PINOT NOIR Bottle  Glass
Au Bon Climat. Santa Barbara 2010 43 11
Cambria “Julia’s.” California 2009 47
Summerland. Santa Barbara 2009 51
Djai Vineyards. Santa Barbara 2009 53
Drew “Gate Keeper.” Santa Barbara 2010 57
Brewer & Clifton. Santa Rita 2009 59
Failia. St. Helena 2010 70

MERLOT

Cellar No. 8. California 2010 34 85
Atalon. Napa Valley 2004 38
Substance. Washington 49
Kendall Jackson, Grand Reserve 2009 52 13
Matanzas Creek. Sonoma 2006 64
Michael David. Incognito. Red Blend 2010 33 85
Palmina Dolcetto. Santa Barbara 2010 35
Tormaresca “Neprica” Red Blend. Puglia, Italy 2010 36
Neyers “Sage Canyon” Rhone Varietal Blend. 50
California 2010

Farrier Presshouse. Bordeaux Blend. California 2008 53

St. Francis Old Vine Zin. Sonoma 2009 45 115
Earthquake. Lodi 2010 48
Edmeases “Zeni.” Mendocino 2009 65
Kendal Jackson. Syrah 2009 30 75
Penfolds “Thomas Hyland” Shiraz. Australia 2010 36
Melville Estates Syrah. Santa Rita Hills 2010 63
Massimo Rojo. Argentina 2010 30
Magnolia Grove. California 2010 32 85
Kunde. Sonoma 2009 35
Rodney Storn. Paso Robles 2010 46
Falcone. Sonoma 2009 59

Freemark Abbey. Napa Valley 2008 69



